Ranking Bib Name

1

O 00 N O Ul b WN

541 Team A Mixed Bag (SMM)
544 Team Fast Boyz(SMM)
545 Team Bad Fenton Manor
548 Team High Grange School
543 Team The Girlz(SMM)
542 Team More Girlz(SMM)
550 Team Step at a Time

546 Team Their Majesty's

547 Team Trentham Tanks

535 Team 535
536 Team 536
537 Team 537
538 Team 538
539 Team 539

540 Team Highwood Hornets

Gross time
01:59:57
02:03:44
02:19:09
02:28:14
02:38:05
03:03:23
03:08:36
03:11:47
03:19:31

Net. time
01:59:57
02:03:44
02:19:09
02:28:14
02:38:05
03:03:23
03:08:36
03:11:47
03:19:31

Race

20 Mile Relay
20 Mile Relay
20 Mile Relay
20 Mile Relay
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20 Mile Relay
20 Mile Relay
20 Mile Relay
20 Mile Relay
20 Mile Relay
20 Mile Relay
20 Mile Relay
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20 Mile Relay

category Category rank

Mixed
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Mixed
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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