Ranking Bil	b Name	Gross time	Net. time	Race	category	Category rank
1 54	41 Team A Mixed Bag (SMM)	01:59:57	01:59:57	20 Mile Relay	Mixed	1
2 54	44 Team Fast Boyz(SMM)	02:03:44	02:03:44	20 Mile Relay	Male	1
3 54	45 Team Bad Fenton Manor	02:19:09	02:19:09	20 Mile Relay	Male	2
4 54	48 Team High Grange School	02:28:14	02:28:14	20 Mile Relay	Male	3
5 54	43 Team The Girlz(SMM)	02:38:05	02:38:05	20 Mile Relay	Female	1
6 54	42 Team More Girlz(SMM)	03:03:23	03:03:23	20 Mile Relay	Female	2
7 55	50 Team Step at a Time	03:08:36	03:08:36	20 Mile Relay	Mixed	2
8 54	46 Team Their Majesty's	03:11:47	03:11:47	20 Mile Relay	Female	3
9 54	47 Team Trentham Tanks	03:19:31	03:19:31	20 Mile Relay	Female	4
53	35 Team 535	-	-	20 Mile Relay	Male	
53	36 Team 536	-	-	20 Mile Relay	Male	
53	37 Team 537	-	-	20 Mile Relay	Male	
53	38 Team 538	-	-	20 Mile Relay	Male	
53	39 Team 539	-	-	20 Mile Relay	Male	
54	40 Team Highwood Hornets	-	-	20 Mile Relay	Male	